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Andrés Martínez, Raquel
raquel.andres@uab.cat

ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

Effects of the recent pandemia in the economies 
of the EU 1494692

Andrés Martínez, Raquel
raquel.andres@uab.cat

ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

The price of electricity and the use of renewable 
energies in the EU 1533508

Andrés Martínez, Raquel

raquel.andres@uab.cat

ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

 Survey and data analysis: are people willing to 
change their eating habits to affect climate 
change? 1498887

Andrés Martínez, Raquel

raquel.andres@uab.cat

ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

 Survey and data analysis: how much do 
consumers know about fair trade and are they 
willing to change their habits towards 
sustainability 1395667

Asensio, Javier

javier.asensio@uab.es

ECONOMIA APLICADA
Empirical assessment of the intensity of 
competition in Spanish markets using HHI and 
Boone indexes 1528418

Caballero, Joan
joan.caballero@uab.cat

EMPRESA
Renewable energy communities in the European 
Union 1497359

Cabeza, Maite maite.cabeza@uab.cat 
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE Climate change economics

1465695

Castells , David David.Castells.Quintana@uab.c
at

ECONOMIA APLICADA
Socio-economic impact of the climate change: 
Empirical Analysis 1534101

CATTANEO, Caludio claudio.cattaneo@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UHiIE Doughnut Economics: Barcelona case study 1498494

Facchini, Gabriel

gabriel.facchini@uab.cat

ECONOMIA APLICADA
The income gradient of gambling in Spain: 
evidence from the Family Budget Survey (EPF) 
using microdata 1529030

Gambetti, Luca luca.gambetti@uab.es
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE Crime rates and the business cycle 1528351
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Grifell, Emili
emili.grifell@uab.cat

EMPRESA
Business Models and the Competitive Advantage 
of the Firm 1528223

Gröger, Andre
andre.groger@uab.es

ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

The Spanish colonization of the Philippines and its 
effects on land distribution 1498043

Lopez Garcia, Miguel Angel miguelangel.lopez@uab.cat ECONOMIA APLICADA Cost Benefit Analysis 1527318
Lopez Garcia, Miguel Angel miguelangel.lopez@uab.cat ECONOMIA APLICADA Housing Economics and Public Policy 1369866

PADRó, Roc roc.padro@uab.cat
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UHiIE

Is technology the solution to climate and 
environmental change? 1531329

Papioti, Chara katerinachara.papioti@uab.cat 
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE Bond Auctions 1481505

Papioti, Chara katerinachara.papioti@uab.cat 
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE Electricity Auctions 1531380

Papioti, Chara katerinachara.papioti@uab.cat 
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE Corruption 1563803

Papioti, Chara katerinachara.papioti@uab.cat 
ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE COVID 19 and the effects of Policy 1533683

Payet Arbeo, Eva eva.payet@uab.cat DRET PRIVAT Transport and antitrust law 1492874

PIOLATTO, AMEDEO

amedeo.piolatto@uab.es

ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UFAE

Can media influence the preferences towards 
taxes, welfare state and tax evasion? A 
quantitative approach (mathematical model or 
empirical analysis). 1528833

SHI, LEI

Lei.Shi@uab.cat

ECONOMIA i Hª 
ECONOMICA: UHiIE

Rural-urban labor mobility in China after economic 
reforms: impacts on economic growth

1536570

Simón, Alexandra
alexandra.simon@uab.cat

EMPRESA
Application of Blockchain Technology (BCT) to the 
Social Economy 1539069

Simón, Alexandra
alexandra.simon@uab.cat

EMPRESA  The role of Family Firms in the Circular Economy  
1394986

2/3



Treballs de fi de Grau - ECONOMIA en ANGLÈS

Nom tutor Correu tutor Departament Títol treball NIU

Turati, Riccardo
riccardo.turati@uab.cat

ECONOMIA APLICADA International migration and Cultural Polarization
1532330
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